
27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 8

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 14/07/2024 TIME: 14:50 hrs

Category 1 - Group 1 - Class 1

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 1 Grzegorz ROŻALSKI POL Grzegorz Rożalski A. Rzemieślnik Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1 1 22 1 1:21,170 1:23,513 2:44,683 133 km/h
Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 2 - Class 2a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 2 Robert SŁUGOCKI POL Robert Sługocki A. Krakowski Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 1 2 41 2a 1:26,596 1:24,845 2:51,441 128 km/h
2 3 Sebastian STEC POL Sebastian Stec A. Polski Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 1 2 40 2a 2:14,988 1:24,141 3:39,129 +47,688

Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 2 - Class 2b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 4 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team A. Wielkopolski Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 1 2 62 2b 1:28,282 1:27,626 2:55,908 125 km/h
2 11 Konrad WRÓBEL POL Konrad Wróbel A. Polski Ford Fiesta 1 2 68 2b 1:27,797 1:29,216 2:57,013 +1,105
3 7 Fabian CZUB POL Fabian Czub A. Polski Honda Integra 1 2 60 2b 1:32,323 1:30,785 3:03,108 +7,200
4 5 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz A. Wschodni Porsche 944 T 1 2 63 2b 1:33,417 1:30,794 3:04,211 +8,303
5 6 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski A. Kielecki BMW 340 1 2 60 2b 1:33,445 1:31,662 3:05,107 +9,199
6 8 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały A. Kielecki BMW E30 S54 1 2 60 2b 1:34,323 1:34,026 3:08,349 +12,441

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 9 Piotr OZGA POL Piotr Ozga A. Wschodni Mitsubishi Evo X Prochip 1 2 62 2b DNS DNS NC -

Starters: 7 Classified: 6 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 8

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 14/07/2024 TIME: 14:50 hrs

Category 1 - Group 3 - Class 3b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 16 Piotr KROTOSZYŃSKI POL Villaria Rally Team S. S. S. A. Orski Skoda Fabia 1 3 106 3b 1:29,005 1:27,877 2:56,882 124 km/h
2 12 Roman BARAN POL Roman Baran A. Rzeszowski Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 100 3b 1:29,759 1:32,354 3:02,113 +5,231
3 14 Wojciech BEJGEROWSKI POL Wojciech Bejgerowski A. Wielkopolski Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 103 3b 1:37,461 1:36,727 3:14,188 +17,306
4 15 Tomasz JASKOT POL Tomasz Jaskot A. Krośnieński Ford Fiesta Proto 1 3 103 3b 1:39,521 1:39,541 3:19,062 +22,180

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 18 Michał ZALEWSKI POL Michał Zalewski A. Wielkopolski Honda Civic Iperleggera 1 5 169 5a 1:31,403 1:32,745 3:04,148 119 km/h
2 21 Maciej HAWRO POL Maciej Hawro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 160 5a 1:34,562 1:33,883 3:08,445 +4,297
3 17 Wiktor BIENIEK POL Wiktor Bieniek A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 164 5a 1:34,713 1:34,678 3:09,391 +5,243
4 19 Adrian BĘBEN POL Adrian Bęben A. Kielecki Honda Evora 1 5 162 5a 1:35,581 1:35,153 3:10,734 +6,586
5 20 Dominik ZIOBRO POL Dominik Ziobro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 161 5a 1:41,461 1:41,515 3:22,976 +18,828
6 22 Leszek ORZECHOWSKI POL Leszek Orzechowski S. S. S. A. Orski Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI Evo 1 5 196 5a 1:48,420 1:48,262 3:36,682 +32,534

Starters: 6 Classified: 6 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 8

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 14/07/2024 TIME: 14:50 hrs

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 23 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski S. S. S. A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 1:36,100 1:35,785 3:11,885 114 km/h
2 24 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 1:36,865 1:36,363 3:13,228 +1,343
3 25 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 1:37,737 1:38,141 3:15,878 +3,993
4 27 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki AMK Limanowa Peugeot 208 Rally 4 1 5 201 5b 1:41,230 1:42,006 3:23,236 +11,351
5 28 Mateusz SZAŁAS POL Mateusz Szałas A. Koszaliński Honda Civic 1 5 242 5b 1:44,697 1:45,871 3:30,568 +18,683

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 26 Tomi AHJONIEMI FIN Tomi Ahjoniemi S. S. S. A. Orski Honda Civic 1 5 206 5b 1:36,194 DNF NC -

Starters: 6 Classified: 5 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5c

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 29 Krzysztof KURASZ POL Krzysztof Kurasz A. Małopolski Krosno Honda Civic Typer 1 5 251 5c 1:50,047 1:48,717 3:38,764 100 km/h
2 31 Marcin HOBOT POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team AMK Limanowa Honda Civic 1 5 251 5c 1:53,261 1:52,162 3:45,423 +6,659
3 30 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:03,069 2:00,049 4:03,118 +24,354
4 32 Martyna KSIĘŻYK POL Martyna Księżyk Miasto Sportu Toyota Aygo 1 5 514 5c 2:16,439 2:16,549 4:32,988 +54,224

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 8

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 14/07/2024 TIME: 14:50 hrs

Category Nat - Group 10 - Class 10b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 33 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania A. Krakowski Honda Integra Type R Nat 10 10b 1:44,311 1:43,846 3:28,157 105 km/h
2 34 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:46,044 1:44,282 3:30,326 +2,169
3 35 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:46,521 1:46,081 3:32,602 +4,445
4 36 Marcin CHMIEL POL Marcin Chmiel S. S. S. A. Orski Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 1:49,466 1:48,553 3:38,019 +9,862

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category Nat - Group 10 - Class 10d

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 37 Jakub NAJGRODZKI POL Jakub Najgrodzki A. Ziemi Tyskiej Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 1:51,810 1:51,610 3:43,420 98 km/h
2 38 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 1:54,636 1:55,090 3:49,726 +6,306
3 39 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:00,522 2:01,272 4:01,794 +18,374

Starters: 3 Classified: 3 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 8

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  F W D  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  F W D

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 14/07/2024 TIME: 14:50 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 7 Fabian CZUB POL Fabian Czub A. Polski Honda Integra 1 2 60 2b 1:32,323 1:30,785 3:03,108 120 km/h
2 18 Michał ZALEWSKI POL Michał Zalewski A. Wielkopolski Honda Civic Iperleggera 1 5 169 5a 1:31,403 1:32,745 3:04,148 +1,040
3 21 Maciej HAWRO POL Maciej Hawro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 160 5a 1:34,562 1:33,883 3:08,445 +5,337
4 17 Wiktor BIENIEK POL Wiktor Bieniek A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 164 5a 1:34,713 1:34,678 3:09,391 +6,283
5 19 Adrian BĘBEN POL Adrian Bęben A. Kielecki Honda Evora 1 5 162 5a 1:35,581 1:35,153 3:10,734 +7,626
6 23 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski S. S. S. A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 1:36,100 1:35,785 3:11,885 +8,777
7 24 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 1:36,865 1:36,363 3:13,228 +10,120
8 25 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 1:37,737 1:38,141 3:15,878 +12,770
9 20 Dominik ZIOBRO POL Dominik Ziobro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 161 5a 1:41,461 1:41,515 3:22,976 +19,868

10 27 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki AMK Limanowa Peugeot 208 Rally 4 1 5 201 5b 1:41,230 1:42,006 3:23,236 +20,128
11 33 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania A. Krakowski Honda Integra Type R Nat 10 10b 1:44,311 1:43,846 3:28,157 +25,049
12 34 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:46,044 1:44,282 3:30,326 +27,218
13 28 Mateusz SZAŁAS POL Mateusz Szałas A. Koszaliński Honda Civic 1 5 242 5b 1:44,697 1:45,871 3:30,568 +27,460
14 35 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:46,521 1:46,081 3:32,602 +29,494
15 22 Leszek ORZECHOWSKI POL Leszek Orzechowski S. S. S. A. Orski Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI Evo 1 5 196 5a 1:48,420 1:48,262 3:36,682 +33,574
16 36 Marcin CHMIEL POL Marcin Chmiel S. S. S. A. Orski Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 1:49,466 1:48,553 3:38,019 +34,911
17 29 Krzysztof KURASZ POL Krzysztof Kurasz A. Małopolski Krosno Honda Civic Typer 1 5 251 5c 1:50,047 1:48,717 3:38,764 +35,656
18 37 Jakub NAJGRODZKI POL Jakub Najgrodzki A. Ziemi Tyskiej Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 1:51,810 1:51,610 3:43,420 +40,312
19 38 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 1:54,636 1:55,090 3:49,726 +46,618
20 39 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:00,522 2:01,272 4:01,794 +58,686
21 30 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:03,069 2:00,049 4:03,118 +1:00,010
22 32 Martyna KSIĘŻYK POL Martyna Księżyk Miasto Sportu Toyota Aygo 1 5 514 5c 2:16,439 2:16,549 4:32,988 +1:29,880

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 26 Tomi AHJONIEMI FIN Tomi Ahjoniemi S. S. S. A. Orski Honda Civic 1 5 206 5b 1:36,194 DNF NC -

Starters: 23 Classified: 22 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 8

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  RW D  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  RW D

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 14/07/2024 TIME: 14:50 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 4 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team A. Wielkopolski Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 1 2 62 2b 1:28,282 1:27,626 2:55,908 125 km/h
2 5 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz A. Wschodni Porsche 944 T 1 2 63 2b 1:33,417 1:30,794 3:04,211 +8,303
3 6 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski A. Kielecki BMW 340 1 2 60 2b 1:33,445 1:31,662 3:05,107 +9,199
4 8 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały A. Kielecki BMW E30 S54 1 2 60 2b 1:34,323 1:34,026 3:08,349 +12,441

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 8

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  E 0  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  E 0

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 14/07/2024 TIME: 14:50 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 23 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski S. S. S. A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 1:36,100 1:35,785 3:11,885 114 km/h
2 24 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 1:36,865 1:36,363 3:13,228 +1,343
3 14 Wojciech BEJGEROWSKI POL Wojciech Bejgerowski A. Wielkopolski Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 103 3b 1:37,461 1:36,727 3:14,188 +2,303
4 25 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 1:37,737 1:38,141 3:15,878 +3,993
5 34 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:46,044 1:44,282 3:30,326 +18,441
6 28 Mateusz SZAŁAS POL Mateusz Szałas A. Koszaliński Honda Civic 1 5 242 5b 1:44,697 1:45,871 3:30,568 +18,683
7 35 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:46,521 1:46,081 3:32,602 +20,717
8 38 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 1:54,636 1:55,090 3:49,726 +37,841
9 39 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:00,522 2:01,272 4:01,794 +49,909

10 30 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:03,069 2:00,049 4:03,118 +51,233
11 32 Martyna KSIĘŻYK POL Martyna Księżyk Miasto Sportu Toyota Aygo 1 5 514 5c 2:16,439 2:16,549 4:32,988 +1:21,103

Starters: 11 Classified: 11 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 8

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  W O M E N ' S  C U P  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  W O M E N ' S  C U P

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 14/07/2024 TIME: 14:50 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 30 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:03,069 2:00,049 4:03,118 90 km/h
2 32 Martyna KSIĘŻYK POL Martyna Księżyk Miasto Sportu Toyota Aygo 1 5 514 5c 2:16,439 2:16,549 4:32,988 +29,870

Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP HIST) - round 8

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  G R O U P  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  G R U PA

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 14/07/2024 TIME: 14:50 hrs

Category HS4 - Group D3

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

1 46 Christian ZALESKI POL Christian Zaleski S. S. S. A. Orski Porsche 911 SC RS HS4 D3 1:37,754 1:37,663 3:15,417 112 km/h
2 47 Krzysztof MIKULSKI POL Motowizja Rally Team A. Polski Porsche 911 SC HS4 D3 2:00,876 2:03,246 4:04,122 +48,705

Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category HS4 - Group D2

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

1 40 Wojciech MYSZKIER POL Wojciech Myszkier A. Wielkopolski VW Golf 2 GTI HS4 D2 1:40,218 1:41,705 3:21,923 109 km/h
2 42 Piotr JURKOWSKI POL Piotr Jurkowski A. Biecki BMW 318is HS4 D2 1:44,731 1:46,488 3:31,219 +9,296
3 43 Jakub ZALEGA POL Jakub Zalega A. Rzemieślnik VW Golf GTI 16V HS4 D2 1:45,902 1:47,380 3:33,282 +11,359
4 41 Michał JAGLARZ POL Michał Jaglarz AMK Limanowa Honda Civic HS4 D2 1:49,770 1:49,037 3:38,807 +16,884

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category HS4 - Group D1

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

1 44 Łukasz MALETZ POL Łukasz Maletz Miasto Sportu Toyota Starlet HS4 D1 2:21,512 2:20,599 4:42,111 78 km/h
2 45 Paweł RZADKOSZ POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team A. Polski Trabant 601 HS4 D1 2:24,576 2:26,479 4:51,055 +8,944

Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 8

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  S P O N S O R S H I P  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  S P O N S O R S K A

RACE FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski DATE: 14/07/2024 TIME: 14:50 hrs

1. Place - TerazDopłata pl Racing Team

LP NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA
POINTS
PUNKTY

1 4 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team A. Wielkopolski Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 1 2 62 2b 8
2 31 Marcin HOBOT POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team AMK Limanowa Honda Civic 1 5 251 5c 6
3 45 Paweł RZADKOSZ POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team A. Polski Trabant 601 HS4 D1 D1 6

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:


